Resultatlista Veteran-OL SOL Tranas

230503
Lang H
1

2

6
7
Mellan D
1
2
3
4

Mellan H

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Goran Valfridsson
Kjell Nero

Conny Bruhn
Hakan Sandstedt
Ingwald Bjorklund
Leif Efraimsson

Hans Hjelm

Gun Henriksson
Ann-Christine L66f
Ann-Kristin Karlsson

Agneta Granstrom

Lars-Erik Spaak
Per-Ake Tengvall
Christer Folkesson
Jan-Olof Nyberg
Bo Gunnar Josefsson
Hakan Tengvall
Lars Johansson
Ola Borg Eksjo
Stefan G Larsson
Bjorn Tiger
Ingemar Kyhlberg
Soren Svardh
Kenth Edin

Bengt Larsson
Leif Andersson
Leif Hasselstrém
Lars Nykvist

Arne Andersson

Kjell Larsson

Boxholm-Mjolby OL
Nassjo OK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Eksjo SOK

OK Njudung

Motala AIF OL

SOK Aneby

Eksjd CK
Eksjo SOK
OK Njudung

SOK Aneby

Eksjo SOK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Eksjo SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Nassjo OK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
OK Motala

SOK Eksjo

OK Njudung
Granna-Bygdens OK
Forserums SOK

OK Njudung
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Sol Trands

Nassjo Ok

Motala AIF OL
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
OK Motala

Sol Tranas

41:36

49:28

53:29

57:33

58:27

1:00:54

1:11:59

48:20

1:27:03

1:27:40

1:41:19

39:37

39:43

41:51

44:24

47:33

53:35

53:41

54:16

55:18

55:32

58:17

1:02:18

1:04:35

1:04:51

1:10:09

1:10:17

1:12:29

1:23:40

1:34:33



Kort D

10

11

12

13

14

15

Motion 1

Gunnar Palmqvist
Tord Fransson

Stellan Ahnstrom

Margareta Larsson

Irene Kack

Bengt Olsson
Roland Sandahl
Bjorn Lonner
Staffan Gunnarsson
Allan Olovsson
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Karl-Gerhard Ramde
Gunnar Holm
Anders Larsson
Rune Arvidsson
Affe Parmback
Robin Schagerlind
Sven-Olof Lundin
Ingemar Ek Nassjo

Goran Lilliestrom

Sten Astrom
Gull-Britt Karlsson
Agneta Holm
Roland Fors

Anita Eriksson

Bo Andersson
Kenneth Petteson
Anita Ivarsson

Ingebill Vigant

Boxholm-Mj6lby OL e
Motala AIF OL

Forserums SOK

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

Forserums SOK
Annebergs GIF
OK Njudung
Eksjo SOK

OK Njudung

Sol Trands

SOK Aneby

OK Bavern
Granna-Bygdens OK
Markbygdens OK
Sol Trands

OK Bavern

Sol Tranas

OK Ndssjo

SOK Aneby

Granna-Bygdens OK
SOK Aneby

OK Bavern

Nassjo OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Trands

Nassjo OK

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby

ej godkand
ej godkand

ej godkand

33:19

52:18

27:19
27:48
28:48
33:31
35:39
40:29
40:39
40:45
41:13
41:44
42:50
44:19
44:52
45:16

1:04:15

22:32
23:02
23:49
25:49
28:45
29:43
31:33
35:34

37:00



